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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FEIRFESBRWEE B o0 FERE LERRREEY

05 - 09 June 2024
HZA-TCRH E & 51 (TCR China Series) HEERELEY (5.451 km)
— N . g .
TCR H Pk ik # % =[5 & = FE(TCR China Challenge Race3) Classification on the total laps
] *ﬁi 20
Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Gap lst Total time Team Car Tires
1 714 #%Z54PAN Yi Ming 13 2:18.043 - 00:33:59.972 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
2 11 XIFJRLIU Zi Chen 13 2:18.163 0.752 00:34:00.724 326/<%EiZ3) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
3 66  ZJ4ELI Guang Hua 13 2:18.749 9. 435 00:34:09.407 ##H % FATeamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 112 ¥ HIHUANG Ying 13 2:18.282  9.907 00:34:09.879 ¥ [E PRk iif & 28 M4FR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
5 6  RIEWUWen Fa 13 2:19.557 22.024 00:34:21.996 £ #FTPR Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 85 S ARWU Jiu Cheng 13 2:19.737 31.786 00:34:31.758 1 LLISRCAPASRC Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
7 43 #k& 1l LIN Zhi Shan 13 2:19.509 32.520 00:34:32.492 HAHBHA XM Jiren Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 18 i B LU Zhi Wei 13 2:20.997 37.336 00:34:37.308 BB\ LEO RACING VW Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
9 926 Xyt ELIU Hong Zhi 13 2:20.449 41.275 00:34:41.247 V% [E B3 ik i & 28 D4FR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
DNF )
10 20 A #iFALV Zhen Ming 2 2:19.269 11 Lp. 00:04:47.494 E#ETPR Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
11 777  KAZHU Yan 0 - - . 326/ FIEF) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
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Start : 10:39, Finish flag : 11:13
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China Touring Car Championship

| TCRETD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 HEREGHPNEE B 2w FiEEx FEEREES

05 - 09 June 2024

LA -TCRH E & 5 FE(TCR China Series)

EEEREEY (5.451 km)

TCR [E #k At # % =[E] & ¥ FE(TCR China Challenge Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 6, R X¥AWU Wen Fa, Pos. 5
1 10:41:58 54.399 51.974 40.882 2:27.255 2:27.255
2 10:44:18 47.638 51.101 [40.818 [2:19.557 ] 4:46.812
3 10:46:47 47.442 51.668 50.437 2:29.547 7:16.359
4 10:50:39 1:15.383  1:26.658 1:09.884 3:51.925 11:08.284
5 10:54:12 1:09.878  1:18.829 1:04.371 3:33.078 14:41.362
6 10:57:21 1:07.582  1:11.036  49.632 3:08.250 17:49.612
7 10:59:41 48.196 51.251 40.989 2:20.436 20:10.048
8 11:02:02 48.312 51.632 40.951 2:20.895 22:30.943
9 11:04:23 48.153 52.030 40.976 2:21.159 24:52.102
10 11:06:45 48.952 52.173 41.194 2:22.319 27:14.421
11 11:09:08 48.408 52.547 41.107 2:22.062 29:36.483
12 11:11:29 48.636 51.532 41.430 2:21.598 31:58.081
13 11:13:53 48.481 53.028 42.406 2:23.915 34:21.996
No. 11, X|FJRLIU Zi Chen, Pos. 2
1 10:41:53 51.106 50.473 40.725 2:22.304 2:22.304
2 10:44:12 47.344 50.408 40.604 ]2:18.356 4:40.660
3 10:46:40 49.997 51.781 2:28.778 7:09.438
4 10:50:35 118277  1:26.502 1:09.972 3:54.751 11:04.189
5 10:54:09 1:11.018  1:18.763  1:04.066 3:33.847 14:38.036
6 10:57:19 1:07.534  1:11.440  50.996 3:09.970 17:48.006
7 10:59:38 47.687 50.469 41.139 2:19.295 20:07.301
8 11:01:57 47.231 50.284 40.648 22:25.464
9 11:04:15 47.162 50.610 40.772 2:18.544 24:44.008
10 11:06:34 47.469 50.733 40.678 2:18.880 27:02.888
11 11:08:53 47.350 50.989 40.839 2:19.178 29:22.066
12 11:11:12 47.546 51.020 40.807 2:19.373 31:41.439
13 11:13:32 47.496 51.093 40.696 2:10.285 34:00.724
No. 18, i & B LU Zhi Wei, Pos. 8
1 10:42:02 56.670 51.617 42.171 2:30.458 2:30.458
2 10:44:24 49.197 51.579 41.622 2:22.398 4:52.856
3 10:46:52 48.290 51.636 48.054 2:27.980 7:20.836
4 10:50:42 113417 1:26.157  1:10.126 3:49.700 11:10.536
5 10:54:14 1:09.948  1:18635  1:04.275 3:32.858 14:43.394
6 10:57:23 1:07.730  1:10430  50.480 3:08.640 17:52.034
7 10:59:46 48.381 53.424 [a1570 2:23.375 20:15.409
8 11:02:07 51.287 41.679 2:20.997 22:36.406
9 11:04:29 48.162 [51.065 _ ]42.300 2:21.527 24:57.933
10 11:06:52 48.174 52.204 42.287 2:22.665 27:20.598
11 11:09:15 48.976 52.904 41.656 2:23.536 29:44.134
12 11:11:39 48.280 54.052 41.730 2:24.062 32:08.196
13 11:14:03 48.807 53.288 42,017 2:24.112 34:32.308
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Start : 10:39, Finish flag : 11:13
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIF'

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FEREZHMIPAEKE B4k FEEE LBERELEY

05 - 09 June 2024
M- TCRH [E % 51| (TCR China Series) FEEREEY) (5.451 km)
TCR [ Bk Ak FF 58 = [5] & R FE(TCR China Challenge Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 20, B 45 BALV Zhen Ming, Pos. 10
1 10:41:59 54.687 52.239 41.299 2:28.225 2:28.225
2 10:44:19 [¢7222 [51.245 [40.600 [2:19.269 ] 4:47.494
No. 43, A& L LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 7
1 10:42:00 55.150 52.242 41.338 2:28.730 2:28.730
2 10:44:19 47.709 [61112 [20.776 [2:19.599 ] 4:48.329
3 10:47:01 54.400 54.080 53.550 2:42.030 7:30.359
4 10:50:43 1:05.143  1:25.993 1:10.064 3:41.200 11:11.559
5 10:54:15 1:09.535  1:18.709 1:04.174 3:32.418 14:43.977
6 10:57:24 1:07.619  1:11.091 50.308 3:09.018 17:52.995
3 10:59:45 47.934 51.389 41.411 2:20.734 20:13.729
8 11:02:05 47.866 51.270 41.501 2:20.637 22:34.366
9 11:04:28 48.017 52.485 41.897 2:22.399 24:56.765
10 11:06:49 [47708 " ]51.227 41758 2:20.693 27:17.458
11 11:09:10 47.872 51.372 42.156 2:21.400 29:38.858
12 11:11:31 48.058 51.971 40.854 2:20.883 31:59.741
13 11:13:54 48.139 52.617 41.995 2:22.751 34:22.492
No. 66, Z=:4LI Guang Hua, Pos. 3
1 10:41:56 52.920 50.923 41.268 2:25.111 2:25.111
2 10:44:16 47.758 50.557 41.196 2:19.511 4:44.622
3 10:46:46 [470%6 50277 ]53.008 2:30.381 7:15.003
4 10:50:37 1:15216  1:25.950 1:10.032 3:51.198 11:06.201
5 10:54:11 1:10.406  1:18.516 1:05.081 3:34.003 14:40.204
6 10:57:20 1:07.413  1:10.851 50.448 3:08.712 17:48.916
7 10:59:40 47.723 50.988 41.028 2:19.739 20:08.655
8 11:01:59 47.293 50.705 41.027 2:19.025 22:27.680
9 11:04:18 47.271 50.562 41.055 2:18.888 24:46.568
10 11:06:36 47.237 50.841 [a0671 [2:18.749 ] 27:05.317
11 11:08:58 47.545 52.688 41171 2:21.404 29:26.721
12 11:11:18 47.542 51.378 41.655 2:20.575 31:47.296
13 11:13:40 47.628 52.666 41.817 2:22.111 34:09.407
No. 85, R Bt WU Jiu Cheng, Pos. 6
1 10:41:57 53.973 51.131 40.916 2:26.020 2:26.020
2 10:44:17 [27:580 51.258 40.899 [2:19.737 ] 4:45.757
3 10:46:48 47.973 53.149 50.093 2:31.215 7:16.972
4 10:50:40 1:15.553  1:26.345 1:09.873 3:51.771 11:08.743
5 10:54:13 1:10.242  1:18.382 1:04.263 3:32.887 14:41.630
6 10:57:22 1:07.911 1:10.778 50.216 3:08.905 17:50.535
7 10:59:43 48.223 51.564 41.297 2:21.084 20:11.619
8 11:02:05 48.401 52.235 41616 2:22.252 22:33.871
9 11:04:27 48.225 52.495 41.648 2:22.368 24:56.239
10 11:06:51 49.003 52.774 42.348 2:24.125 27:20.364
11 11:09:15 49.065 52.744 41.524 2:23.333 29:43.697
RELR THE & / % :
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China Touring Car Championship

TORIEIY

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

2024 FEREGHBNECE £ -0 FEEE FEEGREES

05 - 09 June 2024

HE R H-TCRH [E & 1 FE(TCR China Series)

FEEREEY (5.451 km)

TCRA E kAl ¢ % =[5 4 R FE(TCR China Challenge Race3) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 85, RBLEWU Jiu Cheng, Pos. 6
12 11:11:39 48.680 53.791 41522 2:23.993 32:07.690
13 11:14:03 48.715 53.722 41.631 2:24.068 34:31.758
No. 112, B #HIHUANG Ying, Pos. 4
1 10:41:54 51.698 50.753 40.612 2:23.063 2:23.063
2 10:44:12 47.424 50.28 40.569 4:41.345
3 10:46:42 47.328 50.355 51.441 2:29.124 7:10.469
4 10:50:36 1:17.811 1:26.483 1:10.134 3:54.428 11:04.897
5 10:54:10 1:10.911 1:18.785 1:04.751 3:34.447 14:39.344
6 10:57:19 1:07.152 1:11.254 50.549 3:08.955 17:48.299
7 10:59:39 47.952 50.746 40.742 2:19.440 20:07.739
8 11:01:58 47.480 50.617 40.956 2:19.053 22:26.792
9 11:04:17 47.352 50.637 40.704 2:18.693 24:45.485
10 11:06:36 47.609 51.081 2:19.231 27:04.716
11 11:08:59 48.099 53.565 41.349 2:23.013 29:27.729
12 11:11:20 47.827 52.157 41.043 2:21.027 31:48.756
13 11:13:41 48.098 51.701 41.324 2:21.123 34:09.879
No. 714, ¥&ZE & PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 1
1 10:41:53 50.977 [50.104 40.800 2:21.881 2:21.881
2 10:44:11 47.499 50.151 40.617 2:18.267 4:40.148
3 10:46:39 46.976 50.128 50.650 2:27.754 7:07.902
4 10:50:34 1:18.739 1:26.666 1:09.352 3:54.757 11:02.659
5 10:54:08 1:11.208 1:18.644 1:04.402 3:34.254 14:36.913
6 10:57:19 1:07.483 1:11.831 51.329 3:10.643 17:47.556
7 10:59:38 47.633 50.396 41.075 2:19.104 20:06.660
8 11:01:56 47.055 50.245 40.743 E 8.043 I 22:24.703
9 11:04:14 [26.702 ]50.511 41.034 2:18.247 24:42.950
10 11:06:33 47.055 50.563 41.104 2:18.722 27:01.672
11 11:08:52 47.229 50.590 41.089 2:18.908 29:20.580
12 1119012 47.677 51.297 40.900 2:19.874 31:40.454
13 11:13:31 47.453 50.963 41.102 2:19.518 33:59.972
No. 926, X3t ELIU Hong Zhi, Pos. 9
1 10:42:00 55.697 52.279 [a1211 2:29.187 2:29.187
2 10:44:21 47.784 51.423 41.242 2:20.449 4:49.636
3 10:46:49 47.475 51.028 49.510 2:28.013 7:17.649
4 10:50:41 1:15.633 1:26.606 1:09.895 3:52.134 11:09.783
5 10:54:14 1:10.097 1:18.272 1:04.459 3:32.828 14:42.611
6 10:57:22 1:07.813 1:10.604 50.169 3:08.586 17:51.197
7 10:59:43 48.241 51.654 41.249 2:21.144 20:12.341
8 11:02:06 48.231 52.291 42.005 2:22.527 22:34.868
9 11:04:28 48.495 52.327 41,597 2:22.419 24:57.287
10 11:06:52 48.371 52.576 42219 2:23.166 27:20.453
11 11:09:29 1:02.337 52.654 42.359 2:37.350 29:57.803
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Start : 10:39, Finish flag : 11:13
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [ 5557

China Touring Car Championship

2024 FEVREG BN ECRE F -0 FEEE FEEGEES
05 - 09 June 2024

4 2% A% TCRH [E % %1 #£(TCR China Series) LBEFREEY (5.451 km)
TCRA [E Bk A # % =[5& = FE(TCR China Challenge Race3)

Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 926, XI# #LIU Hong Zhi, Pos. 9
12 11:11:50 48.343 51.782 41.390 2:21.515 32:19.318
13 11:14:12 48.512 51.846 41.571 2:21.929 34:41.247
FHA L PR /lﬁjv (=20,

Start : 10:39, Finish flag : 11:13
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